## DOÑA ANA MUTUAL DOMESTIC WATER CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION

## DEVELOPMENT FEES SUBDIVISION FEE SCHEDULE

Below is a list of fees associated with a request to serve a new development. The Association does require that all fees be paid at the time of the request and that all plans submitted must be stamped by a NM Licensed Engineer. Only complete plan sets will be reviewed; we strive to have a plan set review completed within 30 days.

Fire Flow Test Only	\$400 per hydrant
Residential Fire Flow Analysis	\$2,000
Up to 24 Lots	
Subdivisions with 25-99 lots	+ \$20 per lot 25 – 99
Subdivisions with 100 + lots	+ \$10 per lot 100 & above
Commercial or Industrial Lot Fire Flow Analysis	\$3,000
Subdivision Plan Review (Up to 3 Reviews)	
Concept Design Review	\$1,500
Water or Wastewater Only	\$2,500
Up to 24 lots	
Subdivisions with 25 + lots	+ \$25 per lot
Water & Wastewater	\$3,500
Up to 24 lots	
Subdivisions with 25 + lots	+ \$35 per lot

All above fees are subject to tax.